CR-S024VDC1MOS
General Information
Extended Product Type:  CR-S024VDC1MOS
Product ID:  1SVR405510R3060
EAN:  4013614486586
Catalog Description:  CR-S024VDC1MOS Pluggable optocoupler Input= 24 V DC, Output= 2 A/2
4 V DC
Long Description:  CR-S024VDC1MOS Pluggable optocoupler Input= 24 V DC, Output= 2 A/2
4 V DC MOS-FET
Ordering
Minimum Order Quantity:  10 piece
Customs Tariff Number:  85364900
Dimensions
Product Net Width:  15 mm
Product Net Height:  5 mm
Product Net Depth:  28 mm
Product Net Weight:  0.004 kg
Environmental
RoHS Status:  Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
cUR Certificate:  cUR_E244330
Declaration of Conformity - CE:  1SVD982057-0000
RoHS Information:  1SVD981001-4400
UR Certificate:  UR_E244330
Container Information
Package Level 1 Units:  10 piece
Package Level 1 Width:  23.7 mm
Package Level 1 Height:  300 mm
Package Level 1 Length:  7.4 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:  0.05 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:  4013614509193
Products  Low Voltage Products and Systems  Control Products  Electronic Relays and Controls
 Interface Relays and Optocouplers
Classifications
ETIM 5:  EC001437 - Switching relay
ETIM 6:  EC001437 - Switching relay
ETIM 7:  EC001437 - Switching relay
eClass:  7.0 27371601